NAME

# ONIY

1 651 Olivia MacLean
2 561
3 532 Gracie Maclean

Tenaya Sparks

NAME

# ONIA

1 651 Olivia MacLean
2 561 Tenaya Sparks
3 532 Gracie Maclean

NAME

# ONIY

1 651 :Olivia MacLean
2 561 Tenaya Sparks
3 532 Gracie MaclLean

Salmon River Jackpot - July 1, 2013

SMALLFRY BARRELS

HORSE NAME TIME
Jep 36.416
Mr Cookie 51.170
Katie 51375

Salmon River Jackpot - July 1, 2013

SMALLFRY POLES

HORSE NAME TIME
Jep 56.307
Mr Cookie 66.040
Katie 62285

Salmon River Jackpot - July 1, 2013

SMALLFRY DASH

HORSE NAME TIME
Jep 14304
Mr Cookie 22.898
Katie 26.260
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Salmon River Jackpot - July 1, 2013

NAME

# ONIY

647 Courtney Parker

655 Julia Parker
718 Samantha Pinkiey

Salmon River Jackpot - July 1, 2013

NAME

# ONIY

- 647 Courtney Parker
718 Samantha Pinkley

655 Julia Parker

Salmon River Jackpot - July 1, 2013

NAME

# ONIY

647 Courtney Parker

655 Julia Parker

' 718 Samantha Pinkley

PONY BARRELS

HORSE NAME

Smokin Okie
Bobby's Baby Doll
WM Times Like This

TIME

17.640
17.951
18.849

PONY POLES
HORSE NAME TIME
Smokin Okie 23.939
WM Times Like This 25.482
Bobby's Baby Doll 24 .547

PONY DASH
HORSE NAME TIME
“Smokin Okie 8.301
Bobby's Baby Daoll 8.336
WM Times Like This 8.606

ALTVYN3Ad

ALTVYN3d

5

ALTYN3d

TOTAL

17 640

17.951
18.849

TOTAL

23.939

25482

20.547

TOTAL

8.301

8.336
8.606
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SONIOV1d
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NAME

# ONIY

- 705 Pat Mclean

641 Mark MclLean

Salmon River Jackpot - July 1, 2013
JUNIOR HORSE BARRELS

HORSE NAME TIME TOTAL

ALTVYN3d

Quick on the Lead 18.604 : 18.604

Looking Up Rules 19.074 19.074
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# ONIY

689

723

- 628
- 709

581

Salmon River Jackpot - July 1, 2013
ADULT GREEN BARRELS

NAME

Kevin Pinkiey

Christine Carter
Amanda Matchett
John Foley

Ken Jardine

HORSE NAME

Sam Beach

American Honey

‘Special China

Billy
Iza Wicked Wind

TIME

20.276
20.408
20.990
21.108
21.667

ALTVN3d

TOTAL

20.276

20.408
20.990

21.108
21.667

SONIOV1d

S1NIOd
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# ONIY

689
709
723

628
581

Salmon River Jackpot - July 1, 2013
ADULT GREEN POLES

NAME

Kevin Pinkley

John Foley

Christine Carter
Amanda Matchett

Ken Jardine

HORSE NAME

Sam Beach

Billy

American Honey
Special China
lza Wicked Wind

TIME

27.625
29.257
29.516
30.168
31.062

ALTVYN3d

TOTAL

27.625
29.257
29.516
30.168
31.062
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# ONIY

551

- 569

537

647

717

655

611
725
622

Salmon River Jackpot - July 1, 2013

NAME

‘Rebecca Donovan
Riley Reginato

Kate Dew

Alka Virick

'Courtney Parker

Sierra Thibault

Julia Parker

‘Rebecca Fraser

Belle Carter

Courtney Parker

YOUTH BARRELS

HORSE NAME

Super Star
Strait Firen Jet
Moon Pie In The Sky

A Hint of Hollywood

“Smokin Okie

Gold Digger
Bobby's Baby Doll
Granger Dee Doc
Red Sonny Pine

Freckleo Spacy Otoe

TIME

16.036
16.092
16.893
17.164
17.367
18.078
18.302
17.589
29.185
19.742

ALTVN3d

10

15

TOTAL

16.036
16.092
16.893
17.164
17.367
18.078
18.302
27.589
29.185

34742

SONIOV1d

SLNIOd
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717
537
655
647
674

725

Salmon River Jackpot - July 1, 2013

NAME

Sierra Thibault
Alka Virick

Julia Parker
Courtney Parker
'Rebecca Donovan

Belle Carter

YOUTH POLES

HORSE NAME

‘Gold Digger

A Hint of Hollywood

Bobby's Baby Doll

“Smokin Okie

Super Star

Red Sonny Pine

TIME

23.416
23.944
24110
24.421
21.302

38.260

ALTVNId

15

TOTAL

23.416

23.944

24110

29.421

36.302

38.260
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# ONIM

611
569
554
629
546
- 566

75

641
- 628
501
643
622
725

Salmon River Jackpot - July 1, 2013

NAME

Rebecca Fraser

‘Kate Dew

Ashley Crane
Beth O'Leary
Charmaine Gallant
‘Scott McLean

Chrissy Weatherby

Mark McLean
Amanda Matchett
Chris MaclLean
‘Willow Brooks

Courtney Parker

Belle Carter

NOVICE BARRELS

HORSE NAME

Granger Dee Doc

‘Moon Pie In The Sky

Diesel Powered Jet

‘Seperate Accounts

May Bull

Chisel
‘Two Creeks Dandy Bar
‘Looking Up Rules

Special China
Boy Named Sue

Mr Betta Bware

Freckleo Spacy Otoe

Red Sonny Pine

TIME

17.073
17.128
17.932
18.065
18.693
18.845
19.028
19.135
20.669
17.692
23.057
19.565
39.692

ALTVYN3Id

10

TOTAL

17.073

17.128
17.932

18.065

18.693

18.845
19.028

19.135
20.669
22.692
23.057

29 565
39.692

SONIOVd

SLNIOd
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676

591

629

554
566

- 546
- 643

75
506

Salmon River Jackpot - July 1, 2013

NAME

Linda Bird

Chris MacLean
Beth O'Leary
Ashley Crane
Scott McLean

Charmaine Gallant

‘Willow Brooks

Chrissy Weatherby

Elaine Maclean

NOVICE POLES

HORSE NAME

Moons Black Magic
Boy Named Sue
Seperate Accounts
Diesel Powered Jet
Chisel

May Bull

Mr Betta Bware

Two Creeks Dandy Bar
Wicked Latigo Doc

TIME

22.685
23.670
23.995
24.777
28.331
28.751
28.976
29.153

no time

ALTIVN3d

TOTAL

22.685
23.670
23.995
24.777
28.331
28.751

28.976

298.163
#VALUE!

SONIDVd
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538
501
504

551

- 537
674
672
676
830
- 574
- 569
573
572

506

Salmon River Jackpot - July 1, 2013

NAME

Jean DuGas

‘Marion MacDonald
Pat McLean
‘Riley Reginato

Alka Virick

Rebecca Donovan
Maureen Murray

Linda Bird

Dillon O'Leary

‘Bobby Stevens

Kate Dew

‘Lucy Collier

Maureen Murray

Elaine MaclLean

OPEN BARRELS

HORSE NAME

Jus For Kicks

‘Looking for a Pay Day

“Johnny Drama

Strait Firen Jet

A Hint of Hollywood

‘Super Star
‘Catch My Bones

‘Moons Black Magic

Kings Black
SAQ Chiefs Two Bit

Moon Pie In The Sky

My Tailgate Tony

Down Home Lady

Wicked Latigo Doc

TIME

16.0563
16.124
16.263
16.384
16.581
16.673
16.719
16.914
16.937
17.094
17.236
17.428
17.467

17.765

ALTTYN3d

TOTAL

16.063

16.124

16.263

16.384

16.581

16.673

16.719

16.914

16.937

17.094
17.236
17.428

17.467

17.765
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538
504
672
717
674
676
574
554
630

Salmon River Jackpot - July 1, 2013

NAME

Jean DuGas

Pat MclLean
‘Maureen Murray

‘Sierra Thibault

Rebecca Donovan

Linda Bird

‘Bobby Stevens
Ashley Crane

Dillon O'Leary

OPEN POLES

HORSE NAME

Jus For Kicks
Johnny Drama
Catch My Bones
Gold Digger

Super Star

Moons Black Magic

SAQ Chiefs Two Bit

Diesel Powered Jet

Kings Black

TIME

22432
22.446
23.919
24.126
21.6837
23.268
24.320
25.449

34.800

ALTVN3d

10

TOTAL

22.432

22446

23.919
24.126
26.637

28.268

29.320

30.449

44.800
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